Subject: BMOOEBEZZ2ED Daily Deposit Report 201%0531
From:
Date: Fri, 21 May 2019 01:55:08 -0400
To: I
* EM CODE BZZ89 05/30/18
LARGE, ZERC AND NEGATIVE BALANCES
ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE oD AMOUNT
AND I .00
E b 3 | M 00
HMANCY AND MICHAEL DEVANE, D .00
MARA WAGNER D .00
LEAH EKUEBIS D .00
THE JOCEEY CLUEB M 359,4895.84
THE JOCEEY CLUB SAFETY MNET FOUMNDATICN N 164,981.34
THE GRAYSOMN JOCEKEY CLUB i 317,222.53
EQUIBASE COMPANY D 246,089, 37
NEPTUME, LLC D .00
HYPERION AIR, LLC D .00
PLAN D, LLC D .00
NES, LLC D .00
L5JE, LLC D .00
BLOOD-HORSE LLC D 213,755.03
Z0RRO MANAGEMENT, LLC D 00
FRYTAMEE, LLC D .00
ZORRD MANAGEMENT, LLC (HCUSE ACCCOUNT) D .00
EATI WANEEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GEAT D .00
EATI WANEE-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR FOR D .00
SHARI WAGMER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGN D .00
SHARI WAGMER 2015 GRAT FCR LEAH M D .00
EATI WANEE-FORSYTHE Z015 GRAT TR D .00
SHARI WAGMER 2015 GRAT FCR MARA WAGNE D .00
SHARI WAGMNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST D .00
TODD R WANEK 2015 GEAT TRUST FOR CAME D .00
TODD R WANEEK 2015 GEAT TRUST FOR D .00
EEYHOLE PARTHERS, LLC D 00
THIRD LAKE PARTHERS, LLC D 00
ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
MIZNER COURT HCOLDIMNGS, LLC D .00
MIZNER COURT HOLDIMNGS, LLC D .00
SOLSTICE LOCF HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SOLSTICE LOCP HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SAN MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SAN MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
5UM LAKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
5UN LAKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC D 00
VERCOHNA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC D 00
VERCOHNA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
SUMMEER COVE HOLDIMNGS, LLC D .00
SUMMEER COVE HOLDIMNGS, LLC D .00
MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC D .00
LAKE POINT HOLDINGS LLC D .00
SOUTHEEN AGGREGATE TRANSPCORT SERVICES D .00
AXCIS INFORMATICHN WETWORE INC M 211,233.58
BUTTERFLY TRUST M .00
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC M .00
EM CODE BZ2Z2859 05/30/18
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LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES

ACCT # NAME

ASHLEY HOMESTORES LTD

ASHLEY REAL ESTATE, LLC

ASHLEY DISTRIBUTION SEREVICES LTD
ASHLEY GLOBAL RETATL, LLC

TODD R. WANEE AND EKAREN A. WANEK
SsWw 2007 LLC

EWE 2007 LLC

CEW 2007 LLC

GEW 2007 LLC

SHART WAGMER 2014 GRAT

KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT

WANEE TRUST OF 2000

CEW 2009 LLC

GEW 2009 LLC

KATI WANEE-FORSYTHE

CAMERON WANEK

TEAVIS WAGHNER

SHART WAGMNER

SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M

SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST

TODD R WANEE 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR

ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

EAHUL VAID

KEYHOLE PARTHERS, LLC

THIRD LAKE FARTHERS, LLC

ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC

SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGH
SHART WAGMER 2015 GRAT FOR MARAR WAGHNE

KATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 201Z IRREVOCABLE
TODD R WANEE 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME

EONALD & JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYMNA

CAT BALANCE

.00
.00

.00

.00
596,312.86
1,005,375.56
1,005,488.70
252,022.52
252,023.44
1,010,617.81
1,009,540.45
5,022,978.35
231, 600.25
181, 502.65
133,264.25
101,438.49
101, 548.92
171,103.71
100, 836.21
100,836.21
100,836.21
766,509.41
706,381.19
100,836.21
101,887.71
945,179.36
8,235,466.32
1,768,050.77
353,726.90
2,615,360.84
1,663,793.18

=]
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ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC .00
MARAE WAGNER .00
LEAH EKUBIS 00
MIZWNER COURT HOLDINGS, LLC .00
MIZWNER COURT HOLDINGS, LLC 1,161,385.64
SOLSTICE LOCP HOLDINGS, LLC 836,201.50
SOLSTICE LOCP HOLDINGS, LLC .00
SABAL CLUE HOLDINGS, LLC .00
SABAL CLUE HOLDINGS, LLC 882,088,091
SAN MARCO HCOLDINGE, LLC 1,247,668.85
SAN MARCO HOLDINWNGE, LLC .00
SUN LAEKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDIMNGS, LLC 1,261,035.22
SUN LAEKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDIMNGS, LLC .00
VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC .00
VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC 68%,046.44
SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC 00
SUMMER COVE HOLDIMNGS, LLC 384,953,342
MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC 477,751 .61
MARINA LAMNDING HOLDINGS, LLC .00
ASHLEY FURNITURE IWDUSTRIES INC 21,486,926, 88
ASHLEY HOMESTORES LTD .00
EM CODE B2289 05/30/19
LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES
ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE
GABRIELLE E. WANEK D .00
ASHLEY REAL ESTATE, LLC D .00
ASHLEY GLOBAL RETAIL, LLC D 00
LAKE POINT HOLDINGS LLC D 250,028,779

oD AMOUNT

oD AMOUNT
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SOUTHEEN AGGREGATE TRAMSPORT SERVICES D 250,000.00
CEW 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
CEW 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
CEW 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
CEW 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
CEW 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
GEW 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
GEW 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
GEW 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
GEW 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
GEW 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A, WANEE JTWROS C 10,000,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A, WAMNEE JTWROS C 10,000,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A, WAMNEE JTWROS C 10,000,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A. WAMNEE JTWROS C 5,000,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A. WAMNEE JTWROS C 2,500,000.00
TODD R. AND EAREN A. WAMNEE JTWROS C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMER 2014 GRAT C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGMNER 2014 GRAT C 1,000,000.00
SHART WAGNER 2014 GRAT C 1,000,000.00
EATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT C 1,000,000.00
EATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT C 1,000,000,00
EATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT C 1,000,000,00
EATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT C 1,000,000.00
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT C 1,000,000.00
KEATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT C 1,000,000.00
EWF 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
EWF 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
EWF 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
EWF 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
EWF 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
Ssw 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
Ssw 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
SsWw 2007 LLC C 1,000,000.00
S5W 2007 LLC C 1,000,000,00
S5W 2007 LLC C 1,000,000,00
WANEE TRUST CF 2000 C 10,000,000.00
WANEE TRUST OF 2000 C 5,000,000.00
WANEE TRUST COF 2000 C 5,000,000.00
WANEE TRUST OF 2000 C 5,000,000.00
WANEE TRUST OF 2000 C 2,500,000.00
WANEE TRUST COF 2000 C 1,000,000.00
CEW 200% LLC C 1,000,000.00
CEW 200% LLC C 500,000.00
CEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
EM CODE B2283 0D5/320/189
LARGE, ZERO AND MNEGATIVE BALAMNCES
ACCT # NAME CAT BALANCE
CEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
CEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 1,000,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
GEW 2009 LLC C 500,000.00
NAMNCY AND MICHAEL DEVANE C 307,241.55
ALI BEASHID C 1,000,000.00
ALI BEASHID C 350,000.00
ALI RASHID C 314,658.33
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ACCT #

STEVE
STEVE
STEVE
STEVE
STEVE
STEVE
CAITL
CAITL
CAITL
CAITL
CAITL
CARITL
EATI
EATI
EATI
EATI
EATI
KEATI
CAMER
CAMER
CAMER
CAMER
CAMER
CAMER
TRAVI
TRAVI
TRAVI
TRAVI
SHART
SHART
SHART
SHART
SHART
SHART
SHART
SHART
SHART
SHARI
SHARI
SHART
SHART
CODE

SHART
SHART
ROBERT
ROBERT
EOBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
EOEBERT
LAURA
LAURA
LAURA
LAURA
LAURA
LAURA
EATI W
EATI W
EATI W
EATL W

M D. FORSYTHE
M D. FORSYTHE
M D. FORSYTHE
M D. FORSYTHE
N D. FORSYTHE
N D. FORSYTHE
IN A. FORSYTHE
IN A. FORSYTHE
IN A. FORSYTHE
IN A. FORSYTHE
IN A. FORSYTHE
IN 4. FORSYTHE

WANEK-FORSYTHE
WANEK-FORSYTHE
WANEE-FORSYTHE
WANEE-FORSYTHE
WANEE-FORSYTHE
WANEK-FORSYTHE
ON WANEEK
ON WANEEK
ON WANEEK
ON WANEEK
ON WANEEK
ON WANEEK
S WAGHMER
S WAGHMER
5 WAGMNER
5 WAGNER
WAGHNER
WAGHNER
WAGHNER
WAGHNER
WAGHNER
WAGHNER

WAGNER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGHN

WAGNER 2015 GRAT FCR LEAH M

WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGHNE
IRREVOCABLE TRUST
IRREVOCABLE TRUST
IRREVOCABLE TRUST
IRREVOCABLE TRUST

WAGNER 2012
WAGNER 2012
WAGHMER 2012
WAGHMER 2012
B2Z289
LARGE,
NAME

WAGNER Z01Z2
WAGNER Z01Z2

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T O T T T T T T O T O T T O O T I o

100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
500, 000.
000, 000.
000, 000.
000, 000.
000, 000.
000, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
1,000,000.
1,000,000.
1,000,000.
1,000,000.
1,000,000.
1,000,000.

100, 000.

100, 000.

100, 000.
1,000,000.
1,000,000.
1,000,000.

500, 000.
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ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALAMNCES

IREREVOCABLE TRUST
IREREVOCABLE TRUST

5 FORSYTHE
FORSYTHE
FORSYTHE
FORSYTHE
FORSYTHE
FORSYTHE

FORSYTHE

FORSYTHE

FORSYTHE

FORSYTHE

FORSYTHE

FORSYTHE

ANEK- FORSY

ANEK- FORSY

ANEK- FORSY

ANEE- FORSY

o oo o
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REVOCABLE TRUST
REVOCABLE TRUST
REVOCABLE TRUST
REVOCABLE TRUST
REVOCABLE TRUST
REVOCABLE TRUST
REVOCABLE TRUST
REVOCABLE TRUST
REVOCABLE TRUST
REVOCABLE TRUST
REVOCABLE TRUST
REVOCABLE TRUST

THE 2012 IRREVOCABLE
THE 2012 IRREVOCABLE
THE 2012 IRREVOCABLE
THE 201Z IRREVOCABLE

CAT
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BALANCE

500, 000.
500, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.
100, 000.

1,000,000.

1,000,000.

1,000,000.
500, 000.

aa
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
oo
aa
aa
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
oo
oo
aa
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
oo
oo
aa
0a

0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
oo
oo
aa
aa
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
0a
oo
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EATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE 500,000.00
KEATI WANEE- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE 500,000.00
TODD R WANEEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME 100,000.00
TODD R WAMNEE 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR 100,000.00

EONALD & JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYNA
EOMNALD JOY¥YCE WANEE IRREVOCAEBLE DYMNA
EONALD JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYNA
RONALD JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYNA
RONALD JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYNA
RONALD & JOYCE WANEE IRREVOCABLE DYNA
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC

LEAH EUERIS

KEEYHOLE PARTHERS, LLC

ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC
ASHLEY FUERNITURE INDUSTRIES INC
ASHLEY FUERNITURE INDUSTRIES INC
ASHLEY FURNITURE IWNDUSTRIES INC

1,014, 380.83
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
30,000, 000.00
30,000, 000.00
25,000,000.00
.00

500, 000.00
30, 000, 000.00
30, 000, 000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
15,000, 000.00
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ASHLEY HOMESTORES LTD .00
GABRIELLE E. WANEEK 100,000.00
GABRIELLE E. WAMNEK 100,000.00
ASHLEY REAL ESTATE, LLC .00
ASHLEY DISTRIBUTION SEREVICES LTD 25,000,000.00
ASHLEY GLOBAL RETATIL, LLC .00

If need help please contact pbrd_admin@list.db.com
Thank you
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