

Subject: RM0082289 Daily Deposit Report 20190531

From: [REDACTED]

Date: Fri, 31 May 2019 01:55:08 -0400

To: [REDACTED]

ACCT #	NAME	CAT	BALANCE	OD AMOUNT
*	RM CODE 82289		05/30/19	
	LARGE, ZERO AND NEGATIVE BALANCES			
[REDACTED]	AND	N	.00	
[REDACTED]	JEFFREY EPSTEIN	N	.00	
[REDACTED]	NANCY AND MICHAEL DEVANE,	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	MARA WAGNER	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	LEAH KUBIS	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	THE JOCKEY CLUB	N	359,495.84	
[REDACTED]	THE JOCKEY CLUB SAFETY NET FOUNDATION	N	164,981.34	
[REDACTED]	THE GRAYSON JOCKEY CLUB	N	317,222.53	
[REDACTED]	EQUIBASE COMPANY	D	246,089.37	
[REDACTED]	NEPTUNE, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	HYPERION AIR, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	PLAN D, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	NES, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	LSJE, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	BLOOD-HORSE LLC	D	213,755.03	
[REDACTED]	ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	PRYTANEE, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC (HOUSE ACCOUNT)	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	KATI WANEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	KATI WANEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR FOR	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGN	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	KATI WANEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT TR	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGNE	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	TODD R WANEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	TODD R WANEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	KEYHOLE PARTNERS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	THIRD LAKE PARTNERS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	MIZNER COURT HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	MIZNER COURT HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SOLSTICE LOOP HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SOLSTICE LOOP HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SAN MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SAN MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SUN LAKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SUN LAKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	LAKE POINT HOLDINGS LLC	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	SOUTHERN AGGREGATE TRANSPORT SERVICES	D	.00	
[REDACTED]	AXCIS INFORMATION NETWORK INC	M	211,233.58	
[REDACTED]	BUTTERFLY TRUST	M	.00	
[REDACTED]	ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC	M	.00	

RM CODE 82289

05/30/19

LARGE, ZERO AND NEGATIVE BALANCES

ACCT #	NAME	CAT	BALANCE	OD AMOUNT
	ASHLEY HOMESTORES LTD	M	.00	
	ASHLEY REAL ESTATE, LLC	M	.00	
	ASHLEY DISTRIBUTION SERVICES LTD	M	.00	
	ASHLEY GLOBAL RETAIL, LLC	M	.00	
	TODD R. WANEK AND KAREN A. WANEK	D	596,312.86	
	SSW 2007 LLC	D	1,005,375.56	
	KWF 2007 LLC	D	1,005,488.70	
	CRW 2007 LLC	D	252,022.52	
	GEW 2007 LLC	D	252,023.44	
	SHARI WAGNER 2014 GRAT	D	1,010,617.81	
	KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT	D	1,009,540.45	
	WANEK TRUST OF 2000	D	5,022,978.35	
	CRW 2009 LLC	D	231,600.25	
	GEW 2009 LLC	D	181,502.65	
	KATI WANEK-FORSYTHE	D	133,264.25	
	CAMERON WANEK	D	101,438.49	
	TRAVIS WAGNER	D	101,548.92	
	SHARI WAGNER	D	171,103.71	
	SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M	D	100,836.21	
	SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGN	D	100,836.21	
	SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGNE	D	100,836.21	
	SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST	D	766,509.41	
	KATI WANEK- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE	D	706,381.19	
	TODD R WANEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME	D	100,836.21	
	TODD R WANEK 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR	D	101,887.71	
	RONALD & JOYCE WANEK IRREVOCABLE DYNA	D	945,179.36	
	ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC	D	8,235,466.32	
	RAHUL VAID	D	1,768,050.77	
	KEYHOLE PARTNERS, LLC	D	353,726.90	
	THIRD LAKE PARTNERS, LLC	D	2,615,360.84	
	ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC	D	1,663,793.18	
	ADDISON AT MILLENIA HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
	MARA WAGNER	D	.00	
	LEAH KUBIS	D	.00	
	MIZNER COURT HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
	MIZNER COURT HOLDINGS, LLC	D	1,161,385.64	
	SOLSTICE LOOP HOLDINGS, LLC	D	836,201.50	
	SOLSTICE LOOP HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
	SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
	SABAL CLUB HOLDINGS, LLC	D	882,988.91	
	SAN MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC	D	1,247,668.85	
	SAN MARCO HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
	SUN LAKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC	D	1,261,035.22	
	SUN LAKE MULTIFAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
	VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
	VERONA APARTMENTS HOLDINGS, LLC	D	689,046.44	
	SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
	SUMMER COVE HOLDINGS, LLC	D	384,953.32	
	MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC	D	477,751.61	
	MARINA LANDING HOLDINGS, LLC	D	.00	
	ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC	D	21,486,926.88	
	ASHLEY HOMESTORES LTD	D	.00	
RM CODE	82289		05/30/19	

LARGE, ZERO AND NEGATIVE BALANCES

ACCT #	NAME	CAT	BALANCE	OD AMOUNT
	GABRIELLE E. WANEK	D	.00	
	ASHLEY REAL ESTATE, LLC	D	.00	
	ASHLEY GLOBAL RETAIL, LLC	D	.00	
	LAKE POINT HOLDINGS LLC	D	250,028.77	

SOUTHERN AGGREGATE TRANSPORT SERVICES	D	250,000.00
CRW 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
CRW 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
CRW 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
CRW 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
CRW 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
CRW 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
GEW 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
GEW 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
GEW 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
GEW 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
GEW 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
TODD R. AND KAREN A. WANEK JTWROS	C	10,000,000.00
TODD R. AND KAREN A. WANEK JTWROS	C	10,000,000.00
TODD R. AND KAREN A. WANEK JTWROS	C	10,000,000.00
TODD R. AND KAREN A. WANEK JTWROS	C	5,000,000.00
TODD R. AND KAREN A. WANEK JTWROS	C	2,500,000.00
TODD R. AND KAREN A. WANEK JTWROS	C	1,000,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2014 GRAT	C	1,000,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2014 GRAT	C	1,000,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2014 GRAT	C	1,000,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2014 GRAT	C	1,000,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2014 GRAT	C	1,000,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2014 GRAT	C	1,000,000.00
KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT	C	1,000,000.00
KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT	C	1,000,000.00
KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT	C	1,000,000.00
KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT	C	1,000,000.00
KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT	C	1,000,000.00
KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT	C	1,000,000.00
KWF 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
KWF 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
KWF 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
KWF 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
KWF 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
SSW 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
SSW 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
SSW 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
SSW 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
SSW 2007 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
WANEK TRUST OF 2000	C	10,000,000.00
WANEK TRUST OF 2000	C	5,000,000.00
WANEK TRUST OF 2000	C	5,000,000.00
WANEK TRUST OF 2000	C	5,000,000.00
WANEK TRUST OF 2000	C	2,500,000.00
WANEK TRUST OF 2000	C	1,000,000.00
CRW 2009 LLC	C	1,000,000.00
CRW 2009 LLC	C	500,000.00
CRW 2009 LLC	C	500,000.00

RM CODE 82289 05/30/19

LARGE, ZERO AND NEGATIVE BALANCES

ACCT #	NAME	CAT	BALANCE	OD AMOUNT
CRW 2009 LLC		C	500,000.00	
CRW 2009 LLC		C	500,000.00	
GEW 2009 LLC		C	1,000,000.00	
GEW 2009 LLC		C	500,000.00	
GEW 2009 LLC		C	500,000.00	
GEW 2009 LLC		C	500,000.00	
GEW 2009 LLC		C	500,000.00	
NANCY AND MICHAEL DEVANE		C	307,241.55	
ALI RASHID		C	1,000,000.00	
ALI RASHID		C	350,000.00	
ALI RASHID		C	314,658.33	

STEVEN D. FORSYTHE	C	100,000.00
STEVEN D. FORSYTHE	C	100,000.00
STEVEN D. FORSYTHE	C	100,000.00
STEVEN D. FORSYTHE	C	100,000.00
STEVEN D. FORSYTHE	C	100,000.00
STEVEN D. FORSYTHE	C	100,000.00
STEVEN D. FORSYTHE	C	100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE	C	100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE	C	100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE	C	100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE	C	100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE	C	100,000.00
CAITLIN A. FORSYTHE	C	100,000.00
KATI WANЕК-FORSYTHE	C	2,500,000.00
KATI WANЕК-FORSYTHE	C	1,000,000.00
CAMERON WANЕК	C	100,000.00
TRAVIS WAGNER	C	100,000.00
SHARI WAGNER	C	1,000,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT TRAVIS T. WAGN	C	100,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR LEAH M	C	100,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT FOR MARA WAGNE	C	100,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST	C	1,000,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST	C	1,000,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST	C	1,000,000.00
SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST	C	500,000.00
RM CODE 82289		05/30/19

LARGE, ZERO AND NEGATIVE BALANCES

ACCT #	NAME	CAT	BALANCE	OD AMOUNT
	SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST	C	500,000.00	
	SHARI WAGNER 2012 IRREVOCABLE TRUST	C	500,000.00	
	ROBERT S FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST	C	100,000.00	
	ROBERT S FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST	C	100,000.00	
	ROBERT S FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST	C	100,000.00	
	ROBERT S FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST	C	100,000.00	
	ROBERT S FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST	C	100,000.00	
	ROBERT S FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST	C	100,000.00	
	LAURA A FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST	C	100,000.00	
	LAURA A FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST	C	100,000.00	
	LAURA A FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST	C	100,000.00	
	LAURA A FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST	C	100,000.00	
	LAURA A FORSYTHE REVOCABLE TRUST	C	100,000.00	
	KATI WANЕК- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE	C	1,000,000.00	
	KATI WANЕК- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE	C	1,000,000.00	
	KATI WANЕК- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE	C	1,000,000.00	
	KATI WANЕК- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE	C	500,000.00	

KATI WANЕК- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE	C	500,000.00
KATI WANЕК- FORSYTHE 2012 IRREVOCABLE	C	500,000.00
TODD R WANЕК 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR CAME	C	100,000.00
TODD R WANЕК 2015 GRAT TRUST FOR	C	100,000.00
RONALD & JOYCE WANЕК IRREVOCABLE	DYNA C	1,014,380.83
RONALD & JOYCE WANЕК IRREVOCABLE	DYNA C	1,000,000.00
RONALD & JOYCE WANЕК IRREVOCABLE	DYNA C	1,000,000.00
RONALD & JOYCE WANЕК IRREVOCABLE	DYNA C	1,000,000.00
RONALD & JOYCE WANЕК IRREVOCABLE	DYNA C	1,000,000.00
RONALD & JOYCE WANЕК IRREVOCABLE	DYNA C	1,000,000.00
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC	C	50,000,000.00
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC	C	50,000,000.00
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC	C	50,000,000.00
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC	C	30,000,000.00
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC	C	30,000,000.00
ASHLEY HOLDINGS INC	C	25,000,000.00
LEAH KUBIS	C	.00
KEYHOLE PARTNERS, LLC	C	500,000.00
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC	C	30,000,000.00
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC	C	30,000,000.00
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC	C	25,000,000.00
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC	C	25,000,000.00
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC	C	25,000,000.00
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC	C	25,000,000.00
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC	C	25,000,000.00
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC	C	25,000,000.00
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC	C	25,000,000.00
ASHLEY FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC	C	15,000,000.00
ASHLEY HOMESTORES LTD	C	.00
GABRIELLE E. WANЕК	C	100,000.00
GABRIELLE E. WANЕК	C	100,000.00
ASHLEY REAL ESTATE, LLC	C	.00
ASHLEY DISTRIBUTION SERVICES LTD	C	25,000,000.00
ASHLEY GLOBAL RETAIL, LLC	C	.00

If need help please contact pbrd_admin@list.db.com
Thank you